DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
HIGH PERFORMANCE POWERPLUS
POLYURETHANE MOULDED TIMING BELT
SLEEVE METRIC TOOTH

Pitch length (mm) 225 - 2000 250 - 2350
2.2.2 HIGH PERFORMANCE POWERPLUS POLYURETHANE MOULDED TIMING BELT
SLEEVE METRIC TOOTH
Appliances/
Machinery
Food &
Beverage
Packaging
Applications
Textile
Cut
pieces
Sleeves
Marking
Product Codification
P-450-T5-400-PU-S  means P 450 T5 400 PU S
Performance
line
Length in mm /
450mm Section T5 Width 00 mm PU Transparent Steel cord
Pitch 5 mm
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
238
T2.5 T5
2.2.2 HIGH PERFORMANCE POWERPLUS POLYURETHANE MOULDED TIMING BELT
SLEEVE METRIC TOOTH
P-120-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017286 48 120
P-145-T2.5-200-PU-S 3666445017279 58 145
P-160-T2.5-400-PU-S 3666445017262 64 160
P-177,5-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017255 71 177,5
P-200-T2.5-200-PU-S 3666445017248 80 200
P-210-T2.5-200-PU-S 3666445017231 84 210
P-230-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017224 92 230
P-230-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017224 92 230
P-245-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017200 98 245
P-265-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017194 106 265
P-277,5-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017187 111 277,5
P-285-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017170 114 285
P-290-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017163 116 290
P-305-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017156 122 305
P-330-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017149 132 330
P-380-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017132 152 380
P-480-T2.5-400-PU-S 3666445017125 192 480
P-500-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017118 200 500
P-540-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017101 216 540
P-600-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017095 240 600
P-780-T2.5-300-PU-S 3666445017088 312 780
P-1020-T2.5-200-PU-S 3666445017071 408 1020
P-1380-T2.5-200-PU-S 3666445017064 552 1380
P-160-T5-200-PU-S 3666445017057 32 160
P-165-T5-200-PU-S 3666445017040 33 165
P-180-T5-200-PU-S 3666445017033 36 180
P-185-T5-200-PU-S 3666445017026 37 185
P-200-T5-200-PU-S 3666445017019 40 200
P-210-T5-200-PU-S 3666445017002 42 210
P-215-T5-200-PU-S 3666445016999 43 215
P-220-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016982 44 220
P-225-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016975 45 225
P-225-T5-400-PU-S 3666445015619 45 225
P-245-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016968 49 245
P-250-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016951 50 250
P-255-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016944 51 255
P-255-T5-400-PU-S 3666445015602 51 255
P-260-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016937 52 260
P-270-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016920 54 270
P-275-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016913 55 275
P-280-T5-300-PU-S 3666445016906 56 280
P-280-T5-400-PU-S 3666445015596 56 280
P-295-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016890 59 295
P-300-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016883 60 300
P-300-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016883 60 300
P-305-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016876 61 305
P-310-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016869 62 310
P-315-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016852 63 315
P-320-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016845 64 320
P-325-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016838 65 325
P-330-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016821 66 330
P-340-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016814 68 340
P-350-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016807 70 350
P-355-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016791 71 355
P-355-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016791 71 355
P-360-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016784 72 360
P-365-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016777 73 365
P-375-T5-200-PU-S 3666445016760 75 375
P-390-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016753 78 390
P-400-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016746 80 400
P-410-T5-380-PU-S 3666445016739 82 410
P-415-T5-400-PU-S 3666445015565 83 415
P-420-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016722 84 420
P-420-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016722 84 420
P-425-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016715 85 425
P-430-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016708 86 430
P-440-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016692 88 440
P-445-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016685 89 445
P-450-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016678 90 450
P-455-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016661 91 455
P-455-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016661 91 455
P-460-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016654 92 460
P-475-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016647 95 475
P-480-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016630 96 480
P-480-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016630 96 480
P-500-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016623 100 500
P-510-T5-380-PU-S 3666445016616 102 510
P-525-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016609 105 525
P-545-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016593 109 545
P-560-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016586 112 560
P-575-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016579 115 575
P-590-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016562 118 590
P-600-T5-380-PU-S 3666445016555 120 600
P-610-T5-400-PU-S 3666445015527 122 610
P-620-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016548 124 620
P-620-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016548 124 620
P-625-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016531 125 625
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth

GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
P-630-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016524 126 630
P-640-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016517 128 640
P-650-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016500 130 650
P-660-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016494 132 660
P-675-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016487 135 675
P-690-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016470 138 690
P-700-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016463 140 700
P-720-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016456 144 720
P-725-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016449 145 725
P-750-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016432 150 750
P-780-T5-400-PU-S 3666445015503 156 780
P-815-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016425 163 815
P-820-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016418 164 820
P-840-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016401 168 840
P-850-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016395 170 850
P-990-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016388 198 990
P-1000-T5-401-PU-S 3666445016371 200 1000
P-1075-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016364 215 1075
P-1295-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016357 259 1295
P-1380-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016340 276 1380
P-1400-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016333 280 1400
P-1440-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016326 288 1440
P-1510-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016319 302 1510
P-1670-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016302 334 1670
P-1700-T5-400-PU-S 3666445016296 340 1700
P-2220-T5-400-PU-S 3666445015497 444 2220
P-2225-T5-400-PU-S 3666445015480 445 2225
P-410-D/T10-400-PU-S 3666445015749 41 410
P-500-D/T10-400-PU-S 3666445015732 50 500
P-920-D/T10-400-PU-S 3666445015725 92 920
P-1100-D/T10-400-PU-S 3666445015718 110 1100
P-250-T10-300-PU-S 3666445016289 25 250
P-260-T10-300-PU-S 3666445016272 26 260
P-320-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016265 32 320
P-340-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016258 34 340
P-350-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016241 35 350
P-370-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016234 37 370
P-410-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016227 41 410
P-440-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016210 44 440
P-450-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016203 45 450
P-480-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016197 48 480
P-500-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016180 50 500
P-510-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016173 51 510
P-530-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016166 53 530
P-550-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016159 55 550
P-560-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016142 56 560
P-600-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016135 60 600
P-610-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016128 61 610
P-630-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016111 63 630
P-650-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016104 65 650
P-660-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016098 66 660
P-680-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016081 68 680
P-690-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016074 69 690
P-700-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016067 70 700
P-720-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016050 72 720
P-730-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016043 73 730
P-740-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016036 74 740
P-750-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016029 75 750
P-760-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016012 76 760
P-780-T10-400-PU-S 3666445016005 78 780
P-800-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015992 80 800
P-810-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015985 81 810
P-840-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015978 84 840
P-850-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015961 85 850
P-880-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015954 88 880
P-890-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015947 89 890
P-900-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015930 90 900
P-920-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015923 92 920
P-910-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015916 91 910
P-950-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015909 95 950
P-970-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015893 97 970
P-980-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015886 98 980
P-1000-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015879 100 1000
P-1010-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015862 101 1010
P-1020-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015855 102 1020
P-1050-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015848 105 1050
P-1080-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015831 108 1080
P-1110-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015824 111 1110
P-1140-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015817 114 1140
P-1300-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015800 130 1300
P-1440-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015794 144 1440
P-1600-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015787 160 1600
P-1850-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015770 185 1850
P-1880-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015763 188 1880
P-2250-T10-400-PU-S 3666445015756 225 2250
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118

mm
10
12
16
20
25
32
50
75
5.0 mm
2.7 mm
10.0 mm
5.0 mm
2.2.2 HIGH PERFORMANCE POWERPLUS POLYURETHANE MOULDED TIMING BELT
SLEEVE METRIC TOOTH
P-375-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015701 75 375
P-390-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015695 78 390
P-410-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015688 82 410
P-420-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015671 84 420
P-455-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015626 91 455
P-475-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015664 95 475
P-600-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015657 120 600
P-720-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015640 144 720
P-885-AT5-400-PU-S 3666445015633 177 885
P-500-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015473 50 500
P-560-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015466 56 560
P-610-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015459 61 610
P-840-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015442 84 840
P-890-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015435 89 890
P-980-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015428 98 980
P-1150-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015411 115 1150
P-1280-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015404 128 1280
P-1320-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015398 132 1320
P-1400-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015381 140 1400
P-1500-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015374 150 1500
P-1700-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015367 170 1700
P-1800-AT10-400-PU-S 3666445015350 180 1800
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth